(11l MIDFIRST BANK'

REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206

Last Statement: March 31, 2016
This Statement: April 30, 2016
Number of ltems: 28
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POWER UP YOUR PAYMENT PROCESS. MIDFIRST BANK MERCHANT SERVICES
MAKES PROCESSING PAYMENTS EASIER AND MORE EFFICIENT.

IT'S CUTTING-EDGE TECHNOLOGY FOR A SHARPER BUSINESS.

SAVE $$$ WHEN YOU SIGN UP TODAY! VISIT MIDFIRST.COM/POWERUP FOR
MEMBER FDIC

DETAILS OR CALL 888-MIDFIRST

Community Business Ckg Plus

Low Balance:
Average Balance:
Interest Paid This Statement:

$244,537.21 Beginning Balance:
$307,213.16 Endin
$25.04 Total

$337,010.43
Balance: $254,992.03
0. of Additions: 11

Interest Paid Year to Date: $127.87 Total No. of Subtractions: 30
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance | Number Date Amount
03-31 Beginning balance $337,010.43| 1245 04-08 2,870.00
04-05 #ACH W/D -82.76 336,927.67|1246 04-19 82.50
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL 1247 04-08 998.61
160405 1248 04-11 79.55
04-06 Deposit 4,155.74 341,083.41|1249 04-12 793.00
04-08 Check 1498 -20,000.00 321,083.41| 1250 04-08 224 .45
04-08 Check 1245 -2,870.00 318,213.41(1289 * 04-13 7,430.20
04-08 Check 1247 -998.61 317,214.80| 1290 04-19 148.50
04-08 Check 1250 -224.45 316,990.35| 1291 04-22 700.00
04-11 #Check Card Refund 51.63 317,041.98|1292 04-11 756.00
MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 444574 1293 04-12 175.28
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 DENVER CO 1294 04-15 139.57
04-08-16 12:00 AM 4521090920004507 1295 04-12 251.31
04-11 #Check Card Refund 42.72 317,084.70(1296 04-18 51.91
MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 444574 1297 04-15 3,333.00
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 DENVER CO 1298 04-11 1,305.51
04-08-16 12:00 AM 4521090920004507 1299 04-13 1,150.00
04-11 #Check Card Refund 15.27 317,099.97(1300 04-13 3,429.54
MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 05436846 1301 04-18 21.07
OFFICE DEPOT #1080 800-463-3 CO 1302 04-21 3,430.00
04-08-16 12:00 AM 5340630000019556 1303 04-19 1,100.00
04-11 #Check Card Refund 3.88 317,103.85|1304 04-18 105.75
MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 444574 1498 *  04-08 20,000.00
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 DENVER CO 1499 04-12 100.00
04-08-16 12:00 AM 4521090920004507 * Skip in check sequence
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
04-11 #Check Card Refund 2.27 317,106.12

MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 444574

OFFICE DEPOT 1214 BUFORD GA

04-08-16 12:00 AM 4521090920004507
04-11 #Check Card Refund 1.51 317,107.63

MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 444574

OFFICE DEPOT 1079 GRAND PRA TX

04-08-16 12:00 AM 4521090920004507
04-11 #Check Card Refund 1.51 317,109.14

MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 444574

OFFICE DEPOT 5101 PHOENIX AZ

04-08-16 12:00 AM 4521090920004507
04-11 #ACH W/D -3,647.43 313,461.71

ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT

160411 FLO0240201
04-11 Check 1248 -79.55 313,382.16
04-11 Check 1292 -756.00 312,626.16
04-11 Check 1298 -1,305.51 311,320.65
04-12 Check 1249 -793.00 310,527.65
04-12 Check 1293 -175.28 310,352.37
04-12 Check 1295 -251.31 310,101.06
04-12 Check 1499 -100.00 310,001.06
04-13 Check 1300 -3,429.54 306,571.52
04-13 Check 1289 -7,430.20 299,141.32
04-13 Check 1299 -1,150.00 297,991.32
04-15 Deposit 6,672.00 304,663.32
04-15 Check 1294 -139.57 304,523.75
04-15 Check 1297 -3,333.00 301,190.75
04-18 Check 1296 -51.91 301,138.84
04-18 Check 1301 -21.07 301,117.77
04-18 Check 1304 -105.75 301,012.02
04-19 Check 1246 -82.50 300,929.52
04-19 Check 1290 -148.50 300,781.02
04-19 Check 1303 -1,100.00 299,681.02
04-21 Check 1302 -3,430.00 296,251.02
04-22 Deposit 8,897.00 305,148.02
04-22 #ACH W/D -62.25 305,085.77

PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL

160422
04-22 Check 1291 -700.00 304,385.77
04-28 #ACH W/D -49,863.95 254,521.82

10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP

160428 10785
04-28 #ACH W/D -9,984.61 244 ,537.21

PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL

160428
04-29 Deposit 11,136.00 255,673.21
04-29 #ACH W/D -706.22 254,966.99

10785 REACH CHAR BILLING

160429 10785




